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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

2023 o = ipapiiEnsitens

7JULY/EESI6-68 sessFe@geny S Ko
8 AUG/e3emy NN DT UUVUJI H! iﬂLtgﬂ Y]
Fajr |SyurugZuhur | Asr Maghrib
19/7/2023|Wed | 1§ mm,gmgﬁﬁ@v 1445H. | 4:19 |5:42 |12:06 |3:28 |6:30
20/7/2023 | Thu & m 4:19 |5:42 [12:06 |3:28 | 6:30
21/7/2023 | Fri i 4:20 |5:43 [12:06 |3:28 | 6:30
22/7/2023 | Sat § 4:20 |5:43 [12:06 |3:27 |6:30
23/7/2023 |Sun | #§ " udnsigiemagainmaniySmuda 421543 12:06 3:27 6:30
24/7/2023|Mon i ShugindismichoimigmiShutiaanuaT |4:21 543 [12:06 3:27 |6:29
25/7/2023 | Tue 4:21|5:43 [12:06 |3:26 |6:29
26/7/2023 \Wed | 0 Ao “wd%smﬁm"tmﬁﬁnmﬁnlﬁjmnnﬁ% 4:22 |5:44 112:06 | 3:26 | 6:29
271712023 | Thu & | 90™ qufwoa9tismnm: tmﬁﬁmnﬁnlmmnnﬁsm&a 4:22 |5:44 112:06 | 3:25 | 6:29
28/7/2023 | Fri ] rgm;gn slysile slaa [4:22 5:44 112:06 | 3:25 | 6:29
29/7/2023 | Sat | gud9osd ismnmupaiaminiymangiesd 4:23 544 12:06 3:25 |6:28
30/7/2023 | Sun | #§ A gﬁﬁs:mmsaﬁmn 4:23 |5:44 12:06 | 3:24 |6:28
31/7/2023|Mon g ¥ 1G] 4:23 |5:45 |12:06 | 3:24 | 6:28
1/8/2023 | Tue 4:24 |5:45 [12:06 |3:23 |6:27
2/8/2023 |Wed | 1) m@@:mm 4:24 |5:45 [12:06 |3:22 | 6:27
3/8/2023 | Thu ) 4:24 |5:45 [12:06 |3:22 | 6:27
4/8/2023 | Fri ] v 4:25 |5:45 [12:06 |3:21 | 6:26
5/8/2023| Sat § 4:25 |5:45 112:06 |3:21 | 6:26
6/8/2023 Sun 4:25 |5:46 112:05 3:20 | 6:26
7/8/2023 |Mon 4:26 |5:46 [12:05 |3:19 |6:25
8/8/2023 Tue 4:26 |5:46 12:05|3:19 | 6:25
9/8/2023 Wed | 1§ simii Rifsmnf 4:26 |5:46 12:05 3:18 |6:25
10/8/2023 | Thu ) 4:26 |5:46 12:05 |3:17 | 6:24
11/8/2023 | Fri ] 4:27 |5:46 112:05 |3:16 | 6:24
12/8/2023 | Sat 1 Ghuw 4:27 15:46 [12:05|3:16 |6:23
13/8/2023 | Sun 4:27 |5:46 |12:04 | 3:15 | 6:23
14/8/2023 | Mon 4:27 |5:47 [12:04 |3:14 | 6:22
15/8/2023 | Tue 4:28 |5:47 [12:04 |3:13 | 6:22
16/8/2023 Wed | ) 9 4:28 |5:47 |12:04 |3:12 | 6:21
17/8/2023| Thu 5| of 5 4:28 |5:47 |12:04 |3:11 | 6:21
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2023 . inRsseniiEmunend
o & - b Gy eh | pas e el
sAUGIeSE CESTHERISD g e (ot paelt
9'SEP/§6‘;§: 90-&1@?53 Fajr |Syuru Zuuhur Asr Maghrib
18/8/2023 | Fri | & u# fo(annah 4:28 |5:47 12:03 | 3:10 | 6:20
19/8/2023 | Sat me FhiginAisysagnt 4:29 |5:47 |12:03 | 3:09 |6:20
20/8/2023 | Sun hehfugianuusSaminmEesagiingn | 4:29 |5:47 112:03 | 3:08 | 6:19
21/8/2023 Mon pagimAismisholmigmBiSuUinaNuAT |4:29 5:47 12:03 | 3:07 |6:19
22/8/2023  Tue i 4:29 |5:47 12:02|3:07 |6:18
23/8/2023 Wed | ¥ W ShugindismiohoimigmuiShnidnaamnt |4:29 [5:47 12:02 | 3:08 | 6:18
24/8/2023 | Thu & o 4:29 |5:47 12:02|3:08 |6:17
25/8/2023 | Fri ] 4:30 |5:47 12:02|3:08 |6:17
26/8/2023  Sat 1 4:30 |5:47 12:013:08 |6:16
27/8/2023  Sun 4:30 |5:47 112:013:09 |6:15
28/8/2023 Mon 4:30 |5:47 12:013:09 |6:15
29/8/2023 | Tue | HY | Ghugithd welafamianAnaSWinifl 4:30 |5:47 12:00 3:09 | 6:14
30/8/2023 Wed | 1]  (lwemprsdian, §ﬂH§IfﬂﬁfSﬁSIhiLm:fsmimﬁ%S 4:30 |5:47 112:00|3:09 |6:14
31/8/12023 | Thu & oarf 4:30 |5:47 112:00|3:09 |6:13
1/9/2023 | Fri ] 4:31 |5:47 12:00 | 3:10 |6:12
2/9/2023 | Sat 4:31 |5:47 11:59 | 3:10 | 6:12
3/9/2023  Sun 4:31 |5:47 |11:59 | 3:10 | 6:11
4/9/2023 Mon 4:31 |5:47 111:59|3:10 |6:10
5/9/2023 | Tue ] 4:31|5:47 11:58 | 3:10 |6:10
6/9/2023 Wed | 1] 4:31 |5:47 111:58 | 3:10 |6:09
7/9/2023 | Thu i 4:31 |5:47 11:58 | 3:10 |6:08
8/9/2023 | Fri J 4:31 |5:47 |11:57 |3:10 |6:08
9/9/2023 | Sat 1 4:31|5:47 |[11:57 | 3:10 | 6:07
10/9/2023 | Sun G 4:31 |5:47 |11:57 | 3:10 | 6:06
11/9/2023 Mon 4:31 |5:47 |11:56 | 3:10 | 6:06
12/9/2023| Tue | Hini 9w 4:31 |5:47 11:56 | 3:10 |6:05
13/9/2023|Wed | € 4:31 |5:47 11:55|3:10 |6:04
14/9/2023  Thu g 2sfe(annah 4:31 |5:47 |11:55 | 3:10 | 6:04
15/9/2023 | Fri 1A o lf%ﬁf‘?‘ﬁ@&fa, Ghugithd IsuthAuinwy) |4:31 |5:47 [11:55 | 3:10 |6:03
16/9/2023 | Sat fs §hugithd IsyusuTans 4:31 |5:47 |[11:54 | 3:10 | 6:02
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. iR RsINenE
FIRNES

90-5i852 - b G5 b e e el
CESTHERISD s g g it fn fep ¢
99-5-5&55‘3 F e .

d ajr |SyurugZuhur | Asr Maghrib
17/9/2023 |sun | #03x) | m™ fen(gua 4:31 |5:47 [11:54 3:10 | 6:02
Mon Y] @' 4:32 |5:47 |11:54 13:10 |6:01
Tue & 4:32 |5:47 |11:53| 3:10 |6:00
20/9/2023 Wed | ¥) 4:32 |5:47 |11:53 1 3:10 | 5:59
21/9/2023 | Thu B e ghugimfiswimn 4:32 |5:47 |11:53|3:10 | 5:59
22/9/2023 | Fri ] 4:32 |5:47 |11:52 1 3:10 | 5:58
23/9/2023  Sat § Ghugihd Ismeanagn 4:32 |5:47[11:52 3:10 | 5:57
24/9/2023 | Sun | ReupmesBiBIgsem(988m) 4:32 547 1152 310 557
25/9/2023| Mon 4:32 |5:47 |11:51|3:10 | 5:56
26/9/2023| Tue §hugithd yudmagwigif 4:32 |5:47 |11:513:09 | 5:55
27/9/2023 Wed | 0 §higausinninniAng 4:32 |5:47 |11:51 3:09 | 5:55
28/9/2023| Thu & 9a™ | Muhammad's Bithday AN &SNS 5% s o da | 4:32 |5:47 111:50 | 3:09 | 5:54

29/9/2023| Fri | & W tuetanmie 4:32 |5:47 |11:50 | 3:09 | 5:53
30/9/2023 | Sat m8cm s, Fhavyighaninna/Ghuniiungiind |4:32 |5:47 [11:50 | 3:09 |5:53
1/10/2023 | Sun §hugithfugagoe 4:32 |5:47 |11:49 | 3:09 |5:52
2/10/2023 Mon ol Ghagddananm/Shugihimsiiuiin  4:32 547 11:49 3:09 |5:51
3/10/2023 | Tue 4:32 |5:47 |11:49|3:08 | 5:51

4/10/2023|Wed | 0 4:32 |5:47 [11:48 | 3:08 |5:50
5/10/2023  Thu i §ﬁL§mLﬁ]smﬁﬁ§1mﬁ 4:32 |5:47 [11:48 | 3:08 |5:49
6/10/2023 | Fri ] 4:32 |5:47 |11:48 | 3:08 | 5:49
7/10/2023| sat 4:32 |5:47 |11:47 | 3:08 | 5:48
8/10/2023 | Sun 4:32 |5:47 |11:47 |3:07 | 5:48
9/10/2023 |Mon 4:32 |5:47 |11:47 |3:07 | 5:47
10/10/2023 | Tue S ,Ghey i 4:32 |5:47 |11:47 | 3:07 | 5:46
11/10/2023 Wed |  ©) 9 4:32 |5:47 |11:46 | 3:07 |5:46
12/10/2023 | Thu 8 (51 BSULRIQ R AR % §EUBIBI/SIMY |4:32 5:47 |11:46 | 3:07 |5:45
13/10/2023 | Fri ] ﬂﬁi?ﬂﬂj@aﬁ@1510)9ﬁﬁ§1MnLﬁguSU9 4:32 |5:47 |11:46 |3:07 | 5:45
14/10/2023 | sat mslon(gus, &%s;mg%s‘ss@ 4:32 |5:48 |11:46 | 3:06 |5:44
15/10/2023 Sun | #§ o idaloHage, RESRYESRN 4:32 |5:48 |11:45| 3:06 |5:44
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DAY A
s:e:s-sszss-s:sejs

16/10/2023

Mon

w;ﬁﬁ

fossagje, Shgumumifianinng

4:32

5:48

11:45

3:06

5:43

RABIULAKHIR|
5| 1/411445

17/10/2023 | Tue m# GhugihBismimAaugwan{Aln 4:32 |5:48 |11:45 | 3:06 |5:42 2/4/1445
18/10/2023 | Wed go 4:32 |5:48 | 11:45 | 3:06 | 5:42 31411445
19/10/2023 | Thu g 4:32 |5:48 | 11:45 | 3:05 | 5:41 4/4/1445
20/10/2023 | Fri gifa 4:32 |5:48 |11:44 | 3:05 | 5:41
21/10/2023 | sat FUfa 4:32 |5:48 |11:44 | 3:05 | 5:40
|22/10/2023 Sun G 4:32 |5:49 | 11:44 | 3:05 | 5:40 7/4/1445|

23/10/2023

Mon

Ssﬁﬁ

ssgaaRasgmangIRifesies

4:32

5:49

11:44

3:05

5:40

24/10/2023

Tue

f | Ghapminiumnd/gha ﬁfn] Sidwshnning

4:32

5:49

11:44

3:05

5:39

25/10/2023

Wed

" siningaigumiviaang

antujntrBusagma

4:33

5:49

11:44

3:05

5:39

26/10/2023

Thu

(B)agIimaTTEy 1559 (8 udsidm)

4:33

5:49

11:44

3:04

5:38

27/10/2023

Fri

ghiamannaisiuinannianag s

4:33

5:50

11:43

3:04

5:38

28/10/2023

Sat

(8105 [EneUTEN} 02340355 (15 U M)

4:33

5:50

11:43

3:04

5:37

29/10/2023

Sun

| ostabiempeno N Rk sRs A

4:33

5:50

11:43

3:04

5:37

30/10/2023

Mon

wen(astagp, pdhdpnianiana

4:33

5:50

11:43

3:04

5:37

31/10/2023

Tue

NIRRTV AT S EUMTT: RJRTA VIR STME

4:33

5:51

11:43

3:04

5:36

1111/2023

Wed

4:33

5:51

11:43

3:04

5:36

2/11/2023

Thu

Shugiaugisanmaefigagusitduganidans

4:34

5:51

11:43

3:.04

5:36

3111/2023

Fri

4:34

5:51

11:43

3:.04

5:35

4/11/2023

Sat

4:34

5:52

11:43

3:03

5:35

5/11/2023

Sun

Shwadhiigams faninna

4:34

5:52

11:43

3.03

5:35

6/11/2023

Mon

GﬂHS mﬁGUﬁﬂﬁmiﬁhL FD Tansh ﬁi[mHShﬁiiﬂ LU"]Um

Qa

4:34

5:52

11:43

3:03

5:35

7111/2023

Tue

§higiaptyn mgwmmm&gg by SagmA

4:35

5:53

11:43

3:03

5:34

8/11/2023

Wed

mghiepanyfinnimaigiugmn Sk mundiy

4:35

5:53

11:43

3:03

5:34

9/11/2023

Thu

asseafounsi@fiihantinanisvinds

4:35

5:53

11:43

3:03

5:34

10/11/2023

Fri

§ﬁ?9ymwﬁmmmﬁe}m§mn Shmindly

4:35

5:54

11:44

3:03

5:34

11111/2023

Sat

ghnghifutw

4:36

5:54

11:44

3:.03

5:34

12/11/2023

Sun

erstonage

4:36

5:54

11:44

3:.03

5:34

13/11/2023

Mon

4:36

5:56

11:44

3:03

5:33

14/11/2023

mmeLﬁmeLmsmmsmﬁﬁgammammtim ifgjagipnitinme
inwgpifinsing jsmSelin seginsss i ﬁaseéf
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4:36

5:55

11:44

3:.03

5:33
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

npseridmsient 1445

- 28 agpd | ed e oo elie | W) (galaa
a & caSTHERISI fgnun iges oy et o Ay sw:aszss-smas'
12.DEC/ g‘f i Fajr |Syuru Zuuhur Asr Maghrib JAMADILAWAL
15/11/2023|Wed |  §) o {om 4:37 |5:56 |11:44 | 3:03 | 5:33 |6:45 | el )l
16/11/2023 | Thu 8 @™ Ghugihd s mmd aGhea ST AAmUA | 4:37 |5:56 11:44 | 3:03 |5:33
1711/2023 | Fri | &R 4:37 |5:57 |11:45 | 3:04 | 5:33
18/11/2023| Sat 4:38 |5:57 |11:45 | 3:04 | 5:33
19/11/2023 | Sun | #& §hushaninnng 4:38 |5:57 |11:45 | 3:04 |5:33
20/11/2023 | Mon ghamianan 4:38 |5:58 |11:45 | 3:04 |5:33
21/11/2023 | Tue fim @nﬁﬁnmnﬁismmﬂﬁﬁﬁsmmmmnmnhgﬂﬁmm@ﬂg:sﬁns’ﬁﬁnmﬂﬁ 4:39 |5:58 |11:46 | 3:04 |5:33
22/11/2023 \Wed |  §) 4:39 |5:59 | 11:46 | 3:04 | 5:33
23/11/2023| Thu 8 99 FhusSwuians 4:39 |5:59 |11:46 | 3:04 |5:33
24/11/2023| Fri | & 4:40 |6:00 |11:46 | 3:05 | 5:33
25/11/2023 | Sat ol Shagih B isminoOmarmfviapilie 440 6:00 |11:47 | 3:05 | 5:33
26/11/2023 | Sun ERNSREBRNHSH 4:416:01 |11:47 | 3:05 | 5:34
27/11/2023 |Mon siIRNEBRS asasiesie 4:41|6:01|11:47 | 3:05 | 5:34
28/11/2023| Tue sssines Mmals S swsgsige 441 6:02 1148 | 3:05 534
29/11/2023 Wed | ) Ghagith anudmathywivthastigiajs 4:42 6:02 |11:48 |3:06 | 5:34
30/11/2023| Thu ] nfanitgumivinaaniujudulvgagmi 442 6:03 11:48 3:06 |5:34
1/12/2023 | Fri ] Shiwelutlmtaiianiong 4:4316:03 11:49 | 3:06 |5:34
2/12/2023 | Sat sunlinfcd iguifinandyanvinfig Smandnym |4:43 |6:04 |11:49 | 3:06 |5:35
3/12/2023 | Sun §ﬁﬁsﬁmiﬁﬁmmﬁ(zmnﬁgsmﬁmﬁmﬁmmfﬁn 4:44 16:04 |11:49 | 3:07 | 5:35
4/12/2023 |Mon Ghuginf isnmi 4:44 6:05 11:50 | 3:07 |5:35
5/12/2023 | Tue i Rann/@h S anginRapnonfigSigRuiugy | 4:45 6:06 |11:50 | 3:07 |5:35
6/12/2023|Wed | ©) 4:45 |6:06 |11:51 | 3:08 | 5:36
7/12/2023 | Thu i FhinmasIANin Heithd 4:46 |6:07 | 11:51 |3:08 | 5:36
8/12/2023| Fri | & 4:46 |6:07 |11:52 | 3:08 | 5:36
9/12/2023| Sat GhiusiaSuininninyw s 4:46 |6:08 |11:52 |3:09 | 5:37
10/12/2023  Sun 4:47 |6:08 |11:52 | 3:09 | 5:37
11/12/2023 Mon v ; 4:47 |6:09 | 11:53 | 3:10 | 5:37
12/12/2023  Tue 9 e i AN 4:48 |6:09 | 11:53 | 3:10 | 5:38
13/12/12023 Wed | 1) i 4:48 6:10 [11:54 | 3:10 | 5:38
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

28 35,8 seb | pas (0 e

cEsTHeEIS T sy fges gl et o Ry svinBassasg)s
1.JAN/ $5RQ Fajr |Syuru Zuuhur Asr Maghrib JAMADILAKHIR
14/12/2023 | Thu fodad BUSBGﬁﬁmﬁmmmmﬁﬁﬁﬁmmmmmmﬁ 4:49 16:10 [11:54 | 3:11 | 5:39 1/6/1445
15/12/2023 | Fri auﬁﬁm9ism:q,ﬁqjmﬁmmsﬁgimmﬁﬁﬁnynﬁmnﬂﬁ 4:49 6:11 |11:55 | 3:11 | 5:39 2/6/1445
16/12/2023  Sat 4:50 6:12 [11:55 | 3:12 | 5:40 3/6/1445
17/12/2023 | Sun 4:50 [6:12 |11:56 | 3:12 | 5:40 4/6/1445
18/12/2023 Mon ) ShnumamApyAHSIE/Ghmanihy |4:51 6:13|11:56 |3:13 | 5:40
11191212023 Tue 451 6:13 | 11557313 | 5:41 6/6/1445]|
|20/12/2023 Wed §hugitnd anvmnugegind 4:52 6:14 |11:57 | 3:14 | 5:41 7/6/1445|

2111212023

Thu

4:52 |16:14 |11:58 | 3:14 |5:42

22/12/2023

Fri

4:53 16:15|11:58 | 3:15 | 5:42
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16/1/2024 | Tue 5:03 |6:23 |12:09 | 3:27 |5:56
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25/3/2024 Mon ol 4:384:43 |5:58 [12:05 | 3:22 | 6:13
26/3/2024 Tue 4:37 |4:42 |5:58 |12:05 |3:21 |6:13
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29/3/2024 | Fri i 4:35 |4:40 |5:56 |12:04 |3:19 |6:13
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12/4/2024| Fri | &0 i Fhuimeurgithi 4:30 |5:47 [12:00 | 3:09 |6:13
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16/4/2024 | Tue | HY | snegieainne 009dnd 00TNF  |4:28 5:45 11:59 3:06 | 6:14
171412024 Wed |  ©) 4:27 |5:45 |11:59 | 3:05 | 6:14
18/4/2024 | Thu & |90 4:26 |5:44 11:59| 3:05 |6:14
19/4/2024| Fri | & 4:26 |5:43 |11:58 | 3:04 | 6:14
20/4/2024 | Sat ] 4:25 5:43 |11:58 | 3:03 | 6:14
21/4/2024  Sun ‘ 4:24 5:42 |11:58 | 3:02 | 6:14
22/4/2024|Mon i 4:24 5:42 |11:58 | 3:03 | 6:14
23/4/2024 | Tue 4:23 |5:41 11:58 | 3:04 | 6:14
24/4/2024 Wed | ) ° 4:22 |5:41 11:58 | 3:04 | 6:15
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5/5/2024 Sun ° 4:16 |5:37 [11:56 | 3:10 | 6:16
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Fajr |Syurug Z::hur Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH
lteay, Shuunayghaniong 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:25 6:25 |7:42 |
4:08 5:33 | 11:59 |3:25 6:25
10/6/2024 i 4:08 5:33 | 11:59 |3:25 6:26
11/6/2024 i 4:09 |5:33 | 11:59 | 3:26 6:26
12/6/2024 , W FhAAMIAISMIUB RSN UAYAYI  4:09 |5:34 | 12:00 |3:26 | 6:26
13/6/2024 & 4:09 |5:34 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
14/6/2024 | Fri ) fin ghismivigamny faniona 4:09 15:34 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
15/6/2024 1 ol quBdw nYMMERMANSITNT 400 |5:34 | 12:00 |3:27 |6:27
16/6/2024 % Hari Arafah fgnhu) e e pgr | 4:09 |5:34 | 12:01 |3:27 |6:27

)
171612024 | Eidladha fghunung oYl pas (409 5:34 | 12:01 |3:27 |6:28
18/6/2024 e | Hari Tasyrikt fgmdafo V) gpedl g 410 |5:35 | 12:01 |3:27 6:28
19/6/2024 ) | Hari Tasyrik2 fgmdal ¥ gyadll as [4:10 [5:35 | 12:01 | 3:28 |6:28
20/6/2024 & ocf | HariTasyriks fympddadm ¥ s ,a0 psr 410 |5:35 | 12:01 |3:28 |6:28
21/6/2024| Fri | &{ | ShuBnwgtsaytagEasIR)ugsAAnNG 410 5:35 12:02 |3:28 |6:28
22/6/2024 (1 uneREsSepseps MBSO NRERESURNSNEe | 4:10 | 5:35 | 12:02 | 3:28 |6:29
23/6/2024 [20:6@U§Gn]%sfgmﬁiﬁggmmmu U0 06 [4:11 5:36 | 12:02 | 3:29 6:29
24/6/2024 4:11 15:36 | 12:02 |3:29 |6:29
25/6/2024 9 ghumisang 4:11(5:36 | 12:02 |3:29 |6:29
26/6/2024 , Shugicnd el sShmimmeiaaont 411 5:36 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:29
27/6/2024 i 4:12|5:37 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:30
28/6/2024| Fri | w{i gunganAiannigudananunpmasagn | 4412 |5:37 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:30
29/6/2024 1 412 |5:37 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:30
30/6/2024 G GhuimauHgihA 4:13 |5:37 | 12:03 |3:30 |6:30
1/7/2024 S Y 4:13 [5:38 | 12:04 |3:30 |6:30
2/7/2024 e ° 4:13|5:38 | 12:04 |3:30 6:30
31712024 , ° 4:14 5:38 | 12:04 |3:30 6:30
4/7/2024 i 4:14 |5:38 | 12:04 |3:30 |6:30
5/7/2024| Fri | (A Pleasiatgay 414 |5:39 | 12:04 |3:30 |6:30
6/7/2024 " idatemanc 4:155:39 | 12:05 |3:30 |6:31
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